
Soprano

Product card

Soprano 2,5 Sofa + 1 CHAIR 

PRIMAVERA
F    U    R    N    I    T    U    R    E

PRIMAVERA FURNITURE SP. Z O. O.
Dąbrówka Mała 18 A, 11-010 Barczewo, Poland

tel. +4889 514 13 00
fax: +4889 514 11 48

Fabric:  Big Bear Cream



Soprano

MEASUREMENTS:

          PRODUCT INFORMATION

STANDARD:

SEAT: llled in with HR-3532 foam

BACK: llled in with HR-3020 foam

Plastic legs

Fixed upholstery

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

162

76

85

2,5 Sofa

77

76

85

1 Chair

Dimensions may be differences +/- 3%, depending on the choice 

 and conguration upholstery.Tolerance for dimensions of nal product rises,  

due to the characteristic of model and fabric that has been choosen by client. 

ELEMENTS:
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85 85
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Available colors of frame:

Oak Matt Oak Brown
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